Oude Braak 16 At/m L, Oude Braak 18-24 1012 PS Amsterdam

en Nieuwezijds Voorburgwal 23 A en B 1012 RC Amsterdam

WOz 2023

(peildatum 01-01-2022)

Oude Braak 16 A

Oude Braak 16 B
+C+F+G*

Oude Braak 16 C

Oude Braak 16 D
Oude Braak 16 F

Oude Braak 16 G
Oude Braak 16 K
Oude Braak 16 L

Oude Braak 16 bg
(opslag)

Oude Braak 16 bg
(serviceruimte)

Subtotaal

Oude Braak 20
Oude Braak 22
Oude Braak
24=Nwz Voor 23B
Nwz Voorburg 23
A

Nwz Voorburg 23
A

Nwz Voorburg 23
A

Nwz Voorburg

23B=0udeBraak24

Subtotaal

Totaal

Bedrijfs-
ruimte

€ 302.000

€ 667.000

€ 111.000

€ 1.080.000

€ 131.000
€ 114.000

€ 333.000
€ 110.000

€ 106.000

€ 794.000

€ 1.874.000

WOZ overzicht

Woon-
ruimte

* = peildatum
01-01-2019

€ 763.000

€ 552.000

€ 1.315.000

€ 629.000

€ 629.000

€ 1.944.000

*= peildatum 01-01-2019 (Oude Braak 16 B + C + F + G *) en

01-01-2022 (overige)

verdieping

begane grond

1¢ verdieping
links

1¢ verdieping
rechts

2¢ verdieping
3¢ verdieping
links

3¢ verdieping
rechts

4¢ verdieping
links

4¢ verdieping
rechts
begane grond

begane grond

1¢ verdieping
2¢ verdieping
3¢ verdieping

bg incl. Oude
Braak 18
1¢ verdieping

2¢ verdieping

3¢ verdieping

0ZB 2023
eigenaar

€ 577,12

€ 1.274,64

€ 328,85

€ 212,12

€ 237,91

€ 2.630,64

€ 250,34
€ 217,85
€ 636,36
€ 210,21
€ 202,56
€ 271,09

€ 1.788,41

= € 3.818.000 € 4.419,05

Rioolheffing
2023
eigenaar

€ 160,43

€ 160,43

€ 160,43

€ 160,43

€ 160,43

€ 802,15

€ 160,43
€ 160,43
€ 160,43
€ 160,43
€ 160,43
€ 160,43

€ 962,58

€1.764,73



